
 
 
 
 

2017 EQUI-SKILLS DATES  
 
 

Being held at Sugarloaf Cobbitty Equestrian Centre, Coates Park Road, Cobbitty 
 
Classes are conducted by Pamela Russell-Green 

 NCAS level One Dressage, SSTA: Skills Specific Trainer Assessor 

 Advanced Level Dressage Judge, Judge Mentor Young Horse Judge 

 National Eventing Dressage Judge, Workplace Trainer Category 1 

 Advanced TAFE Diploma in Horse Management,  
Plus other visiting qualified NCAS Instructors. Vets, Body Workers  
 
 
INDOOR ARENA IS BOOKED FROM 8-30AM TILL 12 NOON FOR PRACTICAL then theory is held.  
 

 Saturday 21st January 

 Saturday 4th February 

 Saturday 11th March 

 Saturday 1st April 

 Saturday 6th May 

 Saturday 3rd June 

 Saturday 1st July 

 Saturday 5th August 

 Saturday 2nd September 

 Saturday 7th October 

 Saturday 4th November 

 Saturday 2nd December 
 
 
For information about the Equi-Skills Program please visit Equestrian NSW website www.nsw.equestrian.org.au or 
contact Pamela on 0418 653 226. 
 
This is an Equestrian NSW endorsed program which is a pathway to becoming an Introductory NCAS Coach, or to gain a 
certificate in Equine competency.  
 
Pupils can join an existing group or may also have one-on-one lessons to do this course. Classes consist of practical 
riding, theory, a gymkhana and a camp plus practical assessments. 
 
Already in the Ready Steady Trot program or just finished? Equi-Skills is the next step in your Equestrian journey. 

http://www.nsw.equestrian.org.au/

